

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 1411 OF 2010

Shrikrishna Narayan Dandwate And Ors.PETITIONER

V/S

Union Of India And Ors.RESPONDENT

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 11344 OF 2011

Lunawat Construction Company - RepresentedPETITIONER

By Maniklal Peerchand Lunawat

V/S

Union Of India And AnotherRESPONDENT

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 12181 OF 2012

Mr. Hemant Naiknavare - S/o Shri. DattajiPETITIONER

Naiknavare And Another

V/S

Union Of India And OthersRESPONDENT

Mr. Drupad Patil for Applicant in IA/2151/2023

Mrs. Jai V. Kanade for Petitioner in WP/1411/2010

Mr. Jaideep Deo for Petitioner in WP/12181/2012

Ms. Samiksha Kanani for Respondent (UOI)

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE G.S. PATEL &
HON'BLE JUSTICE DR. NEELA KEDAR
GOKHALE, JJ**

DATE : 5th June, 2023

P.C. :

S. O. to 07/06/2023 .

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)