

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 1411 OF 2010

Shrikrishna Narayan Dandwate And Ors.PETITIONER

V/S

Union Of India And Ors.RESPONDENT

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 11344 OF 2011

Lunawat Construction Company - RepresentedPETITIONER

By Maniklal Peerchand Lunawat

V/S

Union Of India And AnotherRESPONDENT

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 12181 OF 2012

Mr. Hemant Naiknavare - S/o Shri. DattajiPETITIONER

Naiknavare And Another

V/S

Union Of India And OthersRESPONDENT

Mr. D.P. Singh for the Respondent No.1-Union of India

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE A.S. CHANDURKAR
&
HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE RAJESH S. PATIL,
JJ**

DATE : 13th June, 2024

P.C. :

Not before the Bench of which Justice A.S. Chandurkar, J. is a member.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)